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A tender, juicy, filet made with 100% 
chicken breast meat, real buttermilk 
and no artificial colors. Plus fresh 
tomato, crisp leaf lettuce and 
mayonnaise. All atop our delectable 
artisan roll. 

1601 W. Church Street 
Livingston 

i'm lovin' it'
https://www.facebook.com/McDonalds1601WChurchSt/

CHURCHSTREET 
FINANCIAL 

(936) 327-7789

www ChurchStreetF1nanc1al com 

Driven to perform, so our customers and their vehicles can too!

Locally owned and operated by Livingston native, Andy Schmidt.

960 Hwy 59 Loop N
Livingston, TX

(936) 327-0280

Hours:
Mon - Fri 8am - 6pm

Sat 8am-4pm
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936-327-0084
• Cell Phones  • Computers  • Tablets  • TVs

500 N Washington • Livingston (across from Tax Office)

"(jentfe, compassionate care for tfie 'Wfw{e :Jami{y" 

Chris L. Lewis, DDS 
Implants Placed & Restored 
Orthodontic braces for all ages 
lnvisalign "Invisible" Braces 
Emergencies Welcome 

604 N. Willis 
Livingston

936-327-2151
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No ClassesThursday, December 19 thru
Tuesday, January 7

Regular Class Schedules Resume on 
Wednesday, January 8

Livingston Independent School District Presents

ROAR
Monday, December 23, 2019
LISD Christmas Holidays
Tuesday, December 24, 2019
LISD Christmas Holidays
Wednesday, December 25, 2019
LISD Christmas Holidays
� ursday, December 26, 2019
LISD Christmas Holidays
LHS- Boys Varsity Basketball- East 
Chambers Tournament
Friday, December 27, 2019
LISD Christmas Holidays
Saturday, December 28, 2019
LHS- Boys Varsity Basketball- East 
Chambers Tournament
Monday, December 30, 2019
LISD Christmas Holidays
2:00 pm- LHS- Boys JV/V Basket-
ball @ Grapeland
Tuesday, December 31, 2019
LISD Christmas Holidays
9:00 am- LHS Boys Soccer @ Hunts-
ville (Scrimmage)
Wednesday, January 1, 2020
LISD Christmas Holidays
� ursday, January 2, 2020
LISD Christmas Holidays
LHS- Boys Varsity Soccer – Madi-
sonville Tournament
Friday, January 3, 2020
LISD Christmas Holidays
LHS- Boys Varsity Soccer – Madi-
sonville Tournament
4:00 pm- LHS Girls Basketball @ 
Lovelady
Saturday, January 4, 2020
LHS- Boys Varsity Soccer – Madi-
sonville Tournament
LHS- Boys JV Soccer – Hudson 
Tournament

Pine Ridge Primary Music

LHS Jazz Band
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